
Trophy Report SINGLES 1ST 100 5-9-2015 5/10/2015 2:49:53 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 16

Squad Name Spc1 AAA AA A B C D
PA 98 04219 4.4 DARROUGH DAVID J I I I 98 I I I 1- A
PA 84 00168 4.2 OTT LESTER R SV I I I 97 I I I 1- A
PA 06 10371 2.2 MILLER SHARON C I I I I 96 I I 1- B
PA 99 12878 2.3 MILLER WAYNE E I I I 96 I I I 1- A
PA 12 15691 3.1 BAKER BOB E I I I I 96 I I 1- B
PA 98 02770 2.1 BOLAND COREY J I I I 94 I I I 1- A
PA 14 18247 1.3 STAHL RYAN JR I I I I I 90 I I- e
PA 44 04185 3.5 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I I 90 I I I 1- A
NJ 91 02665 1.1 BRADER DAVID L I I I 89 I 1 I 1- A
PA 87 02117 4.1 STONER JAMES W I I I 89 I 1 1 1- A
PA 14 10315 1.4 BAKER RICHARD VT I 1 I 1 1 I 881_ D
PA 14 18245 3.3 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ I I 1 I 1 87 I 1- C
PA 83 00264 3.4 MIERS GARY A VT 1 1 I I I I 85 1_ D
PA 15 15596 1.2 BENWARE TRISTAN A 1 I 1 1 1 I 82 1_ D
PA 91 03741 2.4 BOLAND PHIL J I 1 1 1 81 1 1 1- B
PA 80 06213 4.3 RANCK TERRY R SV I I I I I I 791_ D



Trophy Report SINGLES 2ND 100 5-9-2015
Total Shooters 15

5/9/2015 1:16:26 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C 0

PA 84 00168 4.2 OTT LESTER R SV 98 1- A
NJ 91 02665 1.1 BRADER DAVID L 97 1- A
PA 06 10371 2.2 WELTY SHARON C 96 1- B
PA 87 02117 4.1 STONER JAMES W 94 I_- A
PA 14 10315 1.4 BAKER RICHARD VT 93 1- D
PA 99 12878 2.3 MILLER WAYNE E 93 1- A
PA 14 18245 3.3 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 93 1- C
PA 98 04219 4.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 93 1- A
PA 14 18247 1.3 STAHL RYAN JR 92 I- e
PA 98 02770 2.1 BOLAND COREY J 92 I_- A
PA 12 15691 3.1 BAKER BOB E 91 1- B
PA 44 30960 4.5 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 84 1- B

PA 91 03741 2.4 BOLAND PHIL J 83 1_-B
PA 83 00264 3.4 MIERS GARY A VT 82 1- 0

PA 15 15596 1.2 BENWARE TRISTAN A 79 1- 0



Trophy Report HANDICAP 5-9-2015 5/9/20153:11:14 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 15

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 14 18245 1.1 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 94 1- 19
PA 99 12878 2.3 MILLER WAYNE E 92 1- 23
PA 84 00168 4.1 OTT LESTER R SV 92 1- 25.5
PA 44 28126 4.4 MANETTA JOHN P 92 1- 23
PA 14 18247 1.3 STAHL RYAN JR 90 1- 19
PA 91 03741 1.5 BOLAND PHIL J 90 1- 19.5
PA 06 10371 2.2 MILLER SHARON C 90 1- 23.5
NY 07 65554 4.3 REITZ JON W VT 90 1- 25
NJ 91 02665 2.1 BRADER DAVID L 89 1_- 25
PA 98 02770 2.4 BOLAND COREY J 89 1_- 23.5
PA 14 10315 1.2 BAKER RICHARD VT 87 1- 20
PA 83 00264 1.4 MIERS GARY A VT 83 1- 19.5
PA 98 04219 2.5 DARROUGH DAVID J 81 1_- 24
PA 44 32012 3.2 MURRAY FRED F SV 64 1- 18
PA 44 23363 3.1 KELLER JAMES G SV 51 1- 18



Trophy Report SINGLES 5-10-2015
Total Shooters 23

5/10/2015 12:47:25 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D

PA 98 04219 1.5 DARROUGH DAVID J 97 1_.A
NY 07 65554 4.4 REITZ JON W VT 96 1- C
PA 79 03880 1.1 BITNER JAMES B 95 1- A
PA 06 10371 1.2 MILLER SHARON C 95 1- B
PA 99 12878 1.3 MILLER WAYNE E 95 1_.A
NJ 91 02665 2.1 BRADER DAVID L 95 1- A
PA 12 10901 4.5 MILLER MICHAEL D 95 1- B
PA 87 05211 3.3 WHITE JOHN C 93 1- D
PA 87 02117 4.2 STONER JAMES W 93 1- A
PA 12 14520 4.3 SHAFER DEAN R 92 1- B

PA 44 04185 4.1 BELCHER III ROY H SV 90 1- A
NC 05 16397 5.1 BOSTON WILLIAM E 90 1- B
FA 14 18245 3.2 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 87 I- e
PA 44 30960 2.3 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 86 1- B
PA 90 02654 2.2 GREENE BRIAN K 85 1- D
PA 44 02641 3.5 ARAWAY GEORGE F 85 1- D
PA 13 15200 1.4 GAGE JOHN H 83 1- D
PA 15 15596 3.1 BENWARE TRISTAN A 83 1- D
PA 08 15387 2.5 V17ATSONLEVI M 82 1- B
NC 00 00015 5.2 LIPSEN NATE 76 1- B
PA 44 32012 3.4 MURRAY FRED F SV 61 1- D
PA 44 34411 2.4 PLOTTS JACK M SV 49 1- D

PA 44 11287 5.3 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 41 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 5-10-2015 5/10/2015 1:47:21 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 13

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spc1 To 27 . 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 12 10901 2.1 MILLER MICHAEL D 94 1- 20
PA 99 12878 1.3 MILLER WAYNE E 91 1- 23
PA 12 14520 2.5 SHAFER DEAN R 90 1- 21.5
PA 14 18245 2.2 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 88 1_.19
PA 98 04219 1.4 DARROUGH DAVID J 87 1- 24
PA 06 10371 1.2 MILLER SHARON C 86 1- 23.5
PA l3 15200 2.4 GAGE JOHN H 85 1- 19
PA 79 03880 1.5 BITNER JAMES B 84 1- 24.5
NY 07 65554 3.4 REITZ JON W VT 83 1- 25
NJ 91 02665 1.1 BRADER DAVID L 79 1-. 25
PA 87 02117 3.2 STONER JAMES W 77 1- 25
PA 14 10315 2.3 BAKER RICHARD VT 75 1_.20
PA 87 05211 3.3 WHITE JOHN C 73 1- 27



Trophy Report DOUBLES 5-10-2015
Total Shooters 10

5/10/2015 2:29:57 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AM. AA A B C D

PA 12 14520 1.1 SHAFER DEAN R 86 1- C
PA 87 02117 2.2 STONER JAMES W 86 1- A
NJ 91 02665 1.3 BRADER DAVID L 85 1- C
PA 44 28126 2.3 MANETTA JOHN P 80 1- C
PA 27 05530 2.5 CULBERTSON PETER 76 1- C
PA 12 10901 2.1 MILLER MICHAEL 0 75 1- 0

PA 44 04185 2.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 75 1- B
PA 14 18245 1.5 BEAVER WESLEY E SJ 72 1- C
PA 44 30960 1.4 MITCHELL ROBERT SV 59 1- 0

PA 14 10315 1.2 BAKER RICHARD VT 46 1- 0


